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« 45183 19 Park Ave., Mplwd.

$148,000 -

%5183 19 Park Ave., Mplwd. $148,000  1F

Off Valley Rd.

Lot: 50x125 Lot 77 Plt 11(22-5)

Col,stucco,comp.rf,part ss/scrs,220 V3,100 amps.

lst=4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,laund,wood deck off kit.
w/blt-in gas grill.

2nd-3+-3+ brs,l bath w/s.o.t.

3rd-3-2 brs,plus sewing rm or nursery & enc.sun porch.

Bsmt-workbench included.

ST:Gas

No garage,paved drive

L-25.0 B-37.8 '85 Rate $4.48 Taxes $2813.44 Poss:

60 days o.a.a. Key w/L.R. CORP. RULING APPLIES.

Charming stucco Colonial in move-in condition.

Beamed ceilings, inlaid floor. 1st floor laund.rm.

Housekeeper on premises, Helen Mays, call for

appt. Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS. Subject

to errors & omissions.

Owners: John & Suzanne Mencer,Prem.,762-6148.

‘ LR:JMW 376-4545 7008005/1008006 (CB 3 - $50)
ALL NEG. THRU L.R.

Conv. 19 Park Ave.,Mplwd. 10-1-0-lav.5 brs. $148,000.




8/22/85 Under contract

11/8/85  Selling price $145,000




26084 19 Park Ave., Mplwd $78,000. 1F

Lot 50x125 Lot 77

Col,stucco,comp rf,220 VS

lst-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,mod.kit,lav,den,laund.rm,redwood
deck off kit.

2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t.,porch off 1 br

3rd-2-2 brs,closed stairs

Bsmt-toi

ST:04i1

No garage, paved drive

L-7.2 B-16.9 '79 Rate 8.25 Taxes $1988.25 Poss: 30

days. Charming - move in condition - new bath - mod.

eat-in kit. Owner transferred. ALL NEGO THRU L.R.

Tuscan GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Paro.,

Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

NOT FOR RENT.
LR:CAD 762-4450 80028009/20028000 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Salvatore & Jean M. LaMarca, Prem.,763-6920,
Bus. (Mrs.) 379-1090, ext. 271

Conv.19 Park Ave. . Mplwd 10=-1-0=1av & hre S72 NnNnn



9/1 0/79 Recent home inspection & termite report
vjzg?%;gnsferred & very anxious.
{4

911——9/17/’79 Under contract by Sands.

#7948--12/13/79 Sale comp. Selling price $74,000 Conv.




42637 19 Park Ave.,Mplwd. $20,000

Former #37896-new photo All Cash

Bet:0sborne & Valley

Lot 50x125x50

Frame,Stucco,Col.,blt.45 yrs.,comp.rf.,part s.s.

lst-3-vest.,l.r.w/fp.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,sun p.

2nd-lb-l bedrms.,bath

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,closed stairs

Basement:toilet,laund. ,outside ent. G.iron & brass wp

Steam:0i1,550 gal.tank

No garage,but new permanent driveway

L.B:LDS S0 2-6Lk00 8/25/62-Exp.2/25/63

Owner:Constance C. & Anthony Logothetis,prem.,S0 2-5961
Bus: DR 6-9880

1962 Assess:Land $2,200 1962 Rate $6.90
Bldg. 6,600 " Taxes $607.20

Poss.arr.Charming older type house with large rooms.
Sleeping porch off master br.New gas hot water
heater. Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.
Joseph's Paro.,Bus 25,31,70,Mplwd.RR St.

Btonv.19 park Ave.,Mplvd.  9-1-0  ST:0il 20,000



#5320--8/29/62 Now APPROVED.

#5330h-9/21/62 Tnis is one of the few h bedroom houses at this
; 2 price. L.B. believes owner will accept $18,500.
owner purchased a new home out-of—town. Quick
| p0339351on . JOST ANXIOUS for sale.
ijhB--lO/22/62 Vacants Kéy box ergcted. il X1
New addresss 13l E. Cedar St., Livingstone

4#5389--1/21/63 Under contract by liacre.

--2/6/63 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling



Faee [ 960
37896 19 Park Ave., Mplwd. $385906— 1
Bet:Valley St. & Hubert Pl. All Cash

Lot 50 x 125 x 50 !
Frame,Stucco,Col.,blt.45 yrs.,comp.rf.,cap ins., part ss
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,d.r.,semi-mod.kit.,fp-l.r,2 sun p.
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,bath :

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,closed stairs

Basement:toilet,laund. ,outside ent.G.iron & cop.wp
Stean:011,550 gal.tank

No .garage,owner uses garage next door

L.B:IDS, S0 2-6400 11/2/59-Exp.5/2/60

Owner:Jack E. & Dorothy M.MacDonough,prem.,SO 3-2724

1959 Assess:Land $1,600 _ 1959 Rate$8.u48
MAR \ &Bldg. 3,600 " Taxes $440.96

Poss.axrranged.Charming older type home w/large roomis.
There is a sleeping porch off the master bedrm.Onec
bedrm.has a sink in it.Owners teach;they are home
around 4 p.m. & week-ends.L.B.has key, when owner is
away.Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia HS,St.Joscph's
Paro.,Bus 21,31,70,72,Mplwd.RR St.

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